Rank Competitor(s)

Jeanne Duchesne
Audrey-Pier Barrette
Rose Savard-Ferguson
Maika Denis

a b~ WO N B

Logane Boulay

b

SKATECAMNADA

Elza Dumais

Date:

12-oct.-2014

Invitation Carole Gauthier 2014

Lévis

10 octobre 2014 to 13 octobre 2014

Club

Charlesbourg
Matane
Baie-St-Paul
Riviere-au-Renard

Riviere-au-Renard

15:12:48

Segment Placement

Pre-Juvenile Women (S. Limites - de 8 ans Evé. 34) Free

Region

CACH
EO
CACH
EO
EO

Fanny-Eve Tapp

2

13.65
13.09
11.09
10.75
10.22

PATINAGECAMNADA



